
Sardarni Mandeep Kaur & Davinder Singh 
Wil be delighted for you to take part in this bonding and 

prestigious OCcasion of the wedding ceremony of their daughter 

Coneel Kaus 
(Grand Daughter of Late Manjit Kaur & Late Gurdeep Singh) 

& 

(S/o. Sardarni Marinder Kaur & Sardar Harvinder Sirgh) 

On Moday, 30tf Decenmber 2019 
at 11:00 am 

Doli 

At 

Gurudwara Guru Nanak Darbar, 
Near Shri Dasfmesh Public Schoo, 

Mulund Colony, Mulund west 

Reception & Baraat : 
Anand Karaj 
Lunch 

10.00 am 
: 11.00 am 

: 1.00 pm 
: 4.00 pm 

With Best Complinents Fron 
Gill Family 
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